Schiitzenverband Sachsen-Anhalt

Name, Vorname
Millich, Erwin
Bestehorn, Rolf
Kapser, Dietmar
Dunkel, Gerhard
Koltermann, Frank-Lutz

Heinze, Hans-Gunter Dr.

Dieckmann, Fred
Neels, Armin
Freitag, Gunther
Lambrecht, Bernd
Gebert, Wilfried
Wolf, Hans-Joachim
Mitschka, Dieter
Otte, Bruno

Thun, Irina
Ratajski, Gabriele
Storzner, Axel
Jaekel, Dieter
Backer, Reinhold
Koltermann, Frank-Lutz
Reinsdorf, Eberhard
Schafer, Albrecht
Jeitner, Wolfgang
Matheis, Wolfgang
Wehrmann, Otto
Steinicke, Bruno
Riihlicke, Sigrid

Deutsche Meisterschaft KK-Auflage und

Vereinsname

SV Reinstedt

SV Golzau

GSGi Halle

GSGi Halle

SGi Elster
Neuenhofer LSV

SV Heide Burgstall
SV Heide Letzlingen
SV Heide Letzlingen
SV Heide Letzlingen
SV Hellberge Wiepke
SGi Seehausen/A.
SGi Grof3 Apenburg
SV Estedt

SV Mdéser

SGi Eichstedt / A.
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SGi Elster

SV Eilsleben

SV Halberstadt

SGi Seehausen/A.
GSGi Halle

SGi Eichstedt / A.
SGi Schénhausen
SV Mdéser

Luftpistole Auflage

Startzeiten Sachen-Anhalt

Wettkampf

KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Gewehr Auflage

KK Gewehr/ZF, Aufl.50m
KK Gewehr/ZF, Aufl.50m
KK Gewehr/ZF, Aufl.50m
KK Gewehr/ZF, Aufl.50m
KK Gewehr/ZF, Aufl.50m
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage
Luftpistole - Auflage

Klasse
SenC
SenC
Sen A
Sen B
SenB
Sen B
SenC
Sen A
Sen A
Sen A
Sen A
Sen A
Sen A
Sen A
SenAw
Sen Aw
SenB
Sen B
SenB
Sen B
SenB
Sen B
SenB
Sen B
SenC
SenC
SenC w

Start Datum
05.10.2013
05.10.2013
04.10.2013
03.10.2013
03.10.2013
03.10.2013
03.10.2013
05.10.2013
05.10.2013
05.10.2013
05.10.2013
05.10.2013
05.10.2013
05.10.2013
05.10.2013
05.10.2013
06.10.2013
06.10.2013
06.10.2013
06.10.2013
06.10.2013
06.10.2013
06.10.2013
06.10.2013
06.10.2013
06.10.2013
06.10.2013

Barleben, 02.08.2013

Startzeiteit Stand

16:45 305
14:15 314
14:15 317
13:30 327
13:30 318
13:30 315
17:15 331
13:00 22
11:45 13
10:30 4
15:30 22
15:30 9
14:15 28
13:00 33
18:00 12
16:45 32
11:45 20
09:15 10
10:30 15
14:15 2
15:30 4
14:15 20
13:00 24
11:45 39
16:45 31
16:45 20
18:00 27



